
2019 5/6 Schedule 
 

Day Date Time Field Away Home 

Tuesday 4/16/2019 6:00 PM MES A PRACTICE Nationals Muller 

Tuesday 4/16/2019 6:00 PM MES B PRACTICE Orioles Brooks 

Tuesday 4/16/2019 6:00 PM MES C PRACTICE Royals Little 

Thursday 4/18/2019 6:00 PM MES A PRACTICE Athletics Hinkle 

Thursday 4/18/2019 6:00 PM MES B PRACTICE Red Sox Crafton 

Thursday 4/18/2019 6:00 PM MES C PRACTICE Phillies Patterson 

Saturday 4/20/2019 9:00 AM MES B PRACTICE Red Sox Crafton 

Saturday 4/20/2019 9:00 AM MES C PRACTICE Athletics Hinkle 

Saturday 4/20/2019 10:30 AM MES B PRACTICE Orioles Brooks 

Saturday 4/20/2019 10:30 AM MES C PRACTICE Nationals Muller 

Saturday 4/20/2019 12:00 PM MES B PRACTICE Royals Little 

Saturday 4/20/2019 12:00 PM MES C PRACTICE Phillies Patterson 

Tuesday 4/23/2019 6:00 PM MES A PRACTICE Nationals Muller 

Tuesday 4/23/2019 6:00 PM MES B PRACTICE Orioles Brooks 

Tuesday 4/23/2019 6:00 PM MES C PRACTICE Royals Little 

Thursday 4/25/2019 6:00 PM MES A PRACTICE Athletics Hinkle 

Thursday 4/25/2019 6:00 PM MES B PRACTICE Red Sox Crafton 

Thursday 4/25/2019 6:00 PM MES C PRACTICE Phillies Patterson 

Saturday 4/27/2019 12:00 PM MES A Nationals Muller Athletics Hinkle 

Saturday 4/27/2019 12:00 PM MES B Orioles Brooks Red Sox Crafton 

Saturday 4/27/2019 12:00 PM MES C Royals Little Phillies Patterson 

Tuesday 4/30/2019 6:00 PM MES A PRACTICE Nationals Muller 

Tuesday 4/30/2019 6:00 PM MES B PRACTICE Orioles Brooks 

Tuesday 4/30/2019 6:00 PM MES C PRACTICE Royals Little 

Thursday 5/2/2019 6:00 PM MES A PRACTICE Athletics Hinkle 

Thursday 5/2/2019 6:00 PM MES B PRACTICE Red Sox Crafton 

Thursday 5/2/2019 6:00 PM MES C PRACTICE Phillies Patterson 

Saturday 5/4/2019 9:00 AM MES B Athletics Hinkle Royals Little 

Saturday 5/4/2019 9:00 AM MES C Red Sox Crafton Nationals Muller 

Saturday 5/4/2019 10:30 AM MES B Phillies Patterson Orioles Brooks 

Tuesday 5/7/2019 6:00 PM MES A PRACTICE Nationals Muller 

Tuesday 5/7/2019 6:00 PM MES B PRACTICE Orioles Brooks 

Tuesday 5/7/2019 6:00 PM MES C PRACTICE Royals Little 

Thursday 5/9/2019 6:00 PM MES A PRACTICE Athletics Hinkle 

Thursday 5/9/2019 6:00 PM MES B PRACTICE Red Sox Crafton 

Thursday 5/9/2019 6:00 PM MES C PRACTICE Phillies Patterson 
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Saturday 5/11/2019 9:00 AM MES B Red Sox Crafton Athletics Hinkle 

Saturday 5/11/2019 9:00 AM MES C Royals Little Orioles Brooks 

Saturday 5/11/2019 10:30 AM MES B Nationals Muller Phillies Patterson 

Tuesday 5/14/2019 6:00 PM MES A PRACTICE Nationals Muller 

Tuesday 5/14/2019 6:00 PM MES B PRACTICE Orioles Brooks 

Tuesday 5/14/2019 6:00 PM MES C PRACTICE Royals Little 

Thursday 5/16/2019 6:00 PM MES A PRACTICE Athletics Hinkle 

Thursday 5/16/2019 6:00 PM MES B PRACTICE Red Sox Crafton 

Thursday 5/16/2019 6:00 PM MES C PRACTICE Phillies Patterson 

Saturday 5/18/2019 9:00 AM MES B Orioles Brooks Nationals Muller 

Saturday 5/18/2019 9:00 AM MES C Royals Little Red Sox Crafton 

Saturday 5/18/2019 10:30 AM MES B Athletics Hinkle Phillies Patterson 

Tuesday 5/21/2019 6:00 PM MES A PRACTICE Nationals Muller 

Tuesday 5/21/2019 6:00 PM MES B PRACTICE Orioles Brooks 

Tuesday 5/21/2019 6:00 PM MES C PRACTICE Royals Little 

Thursday 5/23/2019 6:00 PM MES A PRACTICE Athletics Hinkle 

Thursday 5/23/2019 6:00 PM MES B PRACTICE Red Sox Crafton 

Thursday 5/23/2019 6:00 PM MES C PRACTICE Phillies Patterson 

Saturday 5/25/2019   NO GAMES MEMORIAL DAY 

Tuesday 5/28/2019 6:00 PM MES A PRACTICE Nationals Muller 

Tuesday 5/28/2019 6:00 PM MES B PRACTICE Orioles Brooks 

Tuesday 5/28/2019 6:00 PM MES C PRACTICE Royals Little 

Thursday 5/30/2019 6:00 PM MES A PRACTICE Athletics Hinkle 

Thursday 5/30/2019 6:00 PM MES B PRACTICE Red Sox Crafton 

Thursday 5/30/2019 6:00 PM MES C PRACTICE Phillies Patterson 

PICTURE DAY SATURDAY JUNE 1ST   Modified Game Times 

Saturday 6/1/2019 10:00 AM MES B Phillies Patterson Red Sox Crafton 

Saturday 6/1/2019 10:15 AM MES C Orioles Brooks Athletics Hinkle 

Saturday 6/1/2019 11:45 AM MES B Nationals Muller Royals Little 

PICTURE DAY SATURDAY JUNE 1ST   Modified Game Times 

Tuesday 6/4/2019 6:00 PM MES A PRACTICE Nationals Muller 

Tuesday 6/4/2019 6:00 PM MES B PRACTICE Orioles Brooks 

Tuesday 6/4/2019 6:00 PM MES C PRACTICE Royals Little 

Thursday 6/6/2019 6:00 PM MES A PRACTICE Athletics Hinkle 

Thursday 6/6/2019 6:00 PM MES B PRACTICE Red Sox Crafton 

Thursday 6/6/2019 6:00 PM MES C PRACTICE Phillies Patterson 

Saturday 6/8/2019 9:00 AM MES B Phillies Patterson Royals Little 
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Saturday 6/8/2019 9:00 AM MES C Athletics Hinkle Nationals Muller 

Saturday 6/8/2019 10:30 AM MES B Red Sox Crafton Orioles Brooks 

Tuesday 6/11/2019 6:00 PM MES A PRACTICE Nationals Muller 

Tuesday 6/11/2019 6:00 PM MES B PRACTICE Orioles Brooks 

Tuesday 6/11/2019 6:00 PM MES C PRACTICE Royals Little 

Thursday 6/13/2019 6:00 PM MES A PRACTICE Athletics Hinkle 

Thursday 6/13/2019 6:00 PM MES B PRACTICE Red Sox Crafton 

Thursday 6/13/2019 6:00 PM MES C PRACTICE Phillies Patterson 

Saturday 6/15/2019 9:00 AM MES B Nationals Muller Red Sox Crafton 

Saturday 6/15/2019 9:00 AM MES C Orioles Brooks Phillies Patterson 

Saturday 6/15/2019 10:30 AM MES B Royals Little Athletics Hinkle 

 


